High-performance
NVR hardware platform
Based on an Intel® Xeon® E3 CPU the Husky
X8 offers unparalleled camera capacity with
a proven performance of 780 cameras* with
continues recording. The onboard Intel® Iris™
Pro 4-core GPU provides video decoding
capacity for server-side motion detection,

and ensures that video is always online and
instantly accessible.
Ordering information
BAREBONE UNITS STORAGE AND TRAYS*
HX8R Husky X8 barebone w/RAID HXGS4TB-4 4 * 4TB HDD (16TB total) w/tray for X8
HX8RC Husky X8 barebone w/RAID and CNA HXGS6TB-4 4 * 6TB HDD (24TB total) w/tray for X8
  HXGS8TB-4 4 * 8TB HDD (32TB total) w/tray for X8
  HXGS10TB-4 4 * 10TB HDD (40TB total) w/tray for X8
  HXGS12TB-4 4 * 12TB HDD (48TB total) w/tray for X8
  HXGS14TB-4 4 * 14TB HDD (56TB total) w/tray for X8
  HXGST-4 4 * HDD tray for X8
* Milestone Husky X8 NVR may be used with storage drives sourced from other parties than Milestone, provided that the type of storage drives used have
been validated and approved by Milestone. Please refer to www.milestonesys.com/husky-support for a complete list of approved storage drives.